UMaine Research

~

Advancing Forest Biorefineries Towards Commercial Applications through
Fractionation of Biomass Wastes

AgingME 0 Geriatrics Workforce Enhancement Program - 2024-2029

CAREER: IIS: RI: Foundations of Deep Neural Network Robustness and Efficiency
(Subaward)

Evaluation of Data Needs and Management Strategies to Support Climate-Ready
Fisheries Management

FHWA: Composite Materials for Transportation Infrastructure & Resilience

First 4 ME Technical Assistance Project

Impact of Meal Kits on Nutritional Health

Investigating trends in stock assessment process error to understand
environmental drivers on stock dynamics.

Ocean Habitat Strategic Plan in Partnership with Maine's Lobster Industry

RII Track-4:NSF: Advancing National Ecological Observatory Network-Enabled
Science and Workforce Development at the University of Maine with Artificial
Intelligence

Small satellite data analytics using advanced machine learning

Strengthening Rural Youth Transitions: Research and Trauma-Informed Resources

for Natural Resource Educators and Employers

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Clay Wheeler
Sampath Gunukula
Amy Luce

Peter van Walsum

Lenard Kaye
David Wihry

Chaofan Chen

Lisa Kerr

Habib Dagher
William Davids
Roberto Lopez-Anido
Travis Miller

Marnie Morneault
Jennifer Maeverde

Jade McNamara

Lisa Kerr

Damian Brady
Lee Karp-Boss
Christopher Tremblay

Sydne Record

Ali Abedi

Jessica Leahy
Jessica Decke

Battelle Energy Alliance LLC
US Dept of Energy

University of New England
US Dept of Health & Human Services

San Diego State University Foundation
National Science Foundation

Mid-Atlantic Fishery Management Council

US Dept of Transportation

ME Dept of Health and Human Services

National Pork Board

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
US Dept of Commerce

US Dept of Commerce

National Science Foundation

Maine Space Grant Consortium

December 2024 Grant Report

$500,000

§224,077

$61,762

$§377,051

$1,975,000

$119,694

$130,783

$160,496

$440,000

$230,552

$50,000

National Aeronautics & Space Administration

Oregon State University
US Dept of Agriculture

§78,124



