

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
Advancing Forest Biorefineries Towards Commercial Applications through Fractionation of Biomass Wastes	Clay Wheeler Sampath Gunukula Amy Luce Peter van Walsum	Battelle Energy Alliance LLC US Dept of Energy	\$500,000
AgingME 0 Geriatrics Workforce Enhancement Program - 2024-2029	Lenard Kaye David Wihry	University of New England US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$224,077
CAREER: IIS: RI: Foundations of Deep Neural Network Robustness and Efficiency (Subaward)	Chaofan Chen	San Diego State University Foundation National Science Foundation	\$61,762
Evaluation of Data Needs and Management Strategies to Support Climate-Ready Fisheries Management	Lisa Kerr	Mid-Atlantic Fishery Management Council	\$377,051
FHWA: Composite Materials for Transportation Infrastructure & Resilience	Habib Dagher William Davids Roberto Lopez-Anido Travis Miller	US Dept of Transportation	\$1,975,000
First 4 ME Technical Assistance Project	Marnie Morneault Jennifer Maeverde	ME Dept of Health and Human Services	\$119,694
Impact of Meal Kits on Nutritional Health	Jade McNamara	National Pork Board	\$130,783
Investigating trends in stock assessment process error to understand environmental drivers on stock dynamics.	Lisa Kerr	Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution US Dept of Commerce	\$160,496
Ocean Habitat Strategic Plan in Partnership with Maine's Lobster Industry	Damian Brady Lee Karp-Boss Christopher Tremblay	US Dept of Commerce	\$440,000
RII Track-4:NSF: Advancing National Ecological Observatory Network-Enabled Science and Workforce Development at the University of Maine with Artificial Intelligence	Sydne Record	National Science Foundation	\$230,552
Small satellite data analytics using advanced machine learning	Ali Abedi	Maine Space Grant Consortium National Aeronautics & Space Administration	\$50,000
Strengthening Rural Youth Transitions: Research and Trauma-Informed Resources for Natural Resource Educators and Employers	Jessica Leahy Jessica Decke	Oregon State University US Dept of Agriculture	\$78,124

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.